
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

Lolo

Butte

Libby

Helena

Polson

Anaconda

Missoula

Hamilton

Cut Bank

Whitefish

Kalispell

Deer Lodge

Columbia
Falls

Sandpoint

Grangeville

Coeur
d'Alene

Lewiston

Blackfeet
Indian

Reservation

Flathead
Indian

Reservation
Coeur d'Alene

Indian
Reservation

Nez Perce
Indian

Reservation

275

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

272

274

276

277

273

271

1

2

3

4

5

6

78

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34 35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Figure 2. Northwest Montana Wolf Recovery Area

Data provided by Montana Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Idaho Fish &
Game; Nez Perce Tribe;  Wyoming Game & Fish; US Fish & Wildlife
Service; National Park Service; Blackfeet Nation; Confederated
Salish and Kootenai Tribes; Wind River Tribes; Oregon Dept. of 
Fish and Wildlife; Washington Dept. of Fish and Wildlife; Colville
Confederated Tribes; and Spokane Tribe of Indians.  All  other data
layers from Montana, Idaho, Wyoming, Oregon and Washington
data clearinghouses. 
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